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Please scan the QR Code in the center of the
Compass to explore the online portal.
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MANCHESTERSCHOOL DISTRICT

2025-2026 School Calendar

CALENDAR
All days below fall during the school year. Details on days off
and other important dates are listed on the right side of this page.
Calendar legend:
No school:@ All grades early reIease:A Elementaryearlyrelease: D

September 2025 February 2026

M T W T F M T w T F
4 5 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 9 10 11 12 13
15 17 18 19 % 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26
o @e6e0
March 2026
October 2025 M T W T F
M T w T F 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 9 10 11 12 13
6 7 8 9 @17181920
14 15 16 17 23 24 25 26 27
20 21 22 23 24 30 31
27 28 29 30 31
April 2026
November 2025 MoT W T F
M T w T F 1 2 3
3@ 5 6 E 6 7 8 9 10
10 @ 12 13 14 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 20 21 922 23 24
“E5OO® OO
December 2025 May 2026
M T w T F M T w T [F
1 2 3 4 5 @
8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8
17 18 19 1 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29

8@@

January 2026 June 2026
M oT W T F M T W T F
O® 1 2 3 4 5
5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 15 16 AR
20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

Manchester School District <20 Hecker Street, Manchester, NH 03102

IMPORTANT DATES

Full calendar is available at www.mansd.org/events

Translated calendars available at
www.mansd.org/page/calendars-printable

First day of school (K-12): Thursday, September 4
First day of school (preschool): Monday, September 8
Last day of school: Wednesday, June 17

No school dates:

Tuesday, September 16: Primary Election Day
Friday, October 10: Professional Learning Day
Monday, October 13: Columbus Day
Tuesday, November 4: Election Day
Tuesday, November 11: Veterans Day
Wednesday-Friday, N ber 26-28: Thanksgiving Break
December 24-January 2: Winter Vacation
Monday, January 19: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, February 16: Presidents Day
Monday-Friday, February 23-27: February Vacation
Monday, March 16: Professional Learning Day
Monday-Friday, April 27-May 1: April Vacation
Monday, May 25: Memorial Day Holiday
Early release dates:

Friday, November 7: K-4 only early release
Tuesday, December 23: K-12 early release
Wednesday, June 17: K-12 early release
Middle School/High School Quarter Dates:
— Monday, November 10: First quarterepds——
Wednesday, January 28: Second quarter ends
Thursday, April 9: Third quarter ends
Wednesday, June 17: Fourth quarter ends
Elementary Trimester Dates:

Friday, December 5: First trimester ends
Thursday, March 19: Secand trimester ends

Wednesday, June 17: Third trimester ends

« 603-624-6300 - www.mansd.org
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https://southside.mansd.org/
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HELPING ALONG THE WAY

https://waypointnh.org/
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Weaving cultures, building communities.
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